
No. IIISLA MEMBERSHIP NO IND_SURVEYOR_NAME EMAIL_ADDR MOBILE_NO CITY_NAME CROP ENGINEERING FIRE LOP MARINECARGO MARINEHULL MISC MOTOR
1 A/W/04454 Amish Hiteshbhai Presswala amishpresswala@yahoo.com +91-9825521005 SURAT YES YES
2 A/W/05445 Anand Kumar anandsurat2009@gmail.com +91-9913339711 SURAT YES YES YES
3 F/W/02120 Anantjayendra Vyas anantasha123@gmail.com +91-9824147659 SURAT YES YES YES
4 F/W/02120 Anil Chimanlal Khamar khamarac@yahoo.com +91-9824113507 SURAT YES YES
5 A/W/01249 Ankit Narendra Mehta ankit_vivid@yahoo.com +91-9825114448 SURAT YES
6 L/W/09758 Ankush Kasiram Nikhare ankushnikhare1@gmail.com +91-9737235073 SURAT YES
7 A/W/01830 Arti Geyal Bhatt arti_gb@yahoo.com +91-9824113138 SURAT YES
8 L/W/09816 Ashwinkumar Pravinbhai Patel ashwin.surveyor@gmail.com +91-7874999977 SURAT YES
9 F/W/01712 Aspy  Burjorji Ghadiali aspighadiali@yahoo.co.in +91-9824103939 SURAT YES YES YES

10 A/W/07522 Avtar Singh avtarsingh134@yahoo.in +91-9825942483 SURAT YES YES YES
11 A/W/01716 Bharat  Gulabbhai Vashi bg_vashi@yahoo.co.in +91-9824176705 SURAT YES YES YES
12 A/W/01717 Bharat Kumar Gunvantrai Desai bharatdesai129@yahoo.co.in +91-9824154565 SURAT YES YES YES
13 F/W/02216 Bhavesh Sumantrai Naik bhaveshnaik@gmail.com +91-9825119884 VALSAD YES YES YES YES
14 L/W/08732 Bhaveshkumar Dhirubhai Pandav bhavesh13393@gmail.com +91-8866673076 SURAT YES
15 F/W/02117 Bhavin Ratilal Patel officebrpatel@gmail.com +91-9879776004 SURAT YES
16 A/W/02457 Bipin Kumar Amrutlal Arkman bips41@yahoo.com +91-9825135005 BILIMORA YES
17 A/W/00640 Brijesh Kumar Babulal Sharma send2b16@yahoo.co.in +91-9377011404 GANDEVI YES YES YES
18 L/W/06691 Brijeshkumar Jekishandas Lad ladbrijesh_999@yahoo.com +91-9909922044 GANDEVI YES YES
19 F/W/01835 Chiranji Lal Dhamija cldhamija2001@yahoo.co.in +91-9824112269 SURAT YES YES YES YES YES
20 A/W/01834 Dharmendra Prabhulal Gohil dharmendrabhai_gohil@yahoo.com +91-9825162135 SURAT YES YES
21 A/W/03879 Dharmesh Suryakant Wankawala dharmeshwankawala@gmail.com +91-9825136607 SURAT YES
22 F/W/04701 Dharmin Harendra Desai dharminhdesai@gmail.com +91-9824113035 VALSAD YES YES YES
23 L/W/09216 Dhaval  Randeriya dhaval.randeriya@gmail.com +91-8200614706 SURAT YES
24 F/W/01714 Dilip  Hiralal Patel dilip_hpatel@yahoo.com +91-9824176708 SURAT YES YES YES YES YES
25 A/W/06424 Dimple Rajkumar Chinnakonda dimple_chinnakonda@yahoo.co.in +91-9328979080 VALSAD YES YES YES
26 L/W/10046 Divyang Pradipbhai Bhamore divyangbhamore29@gmail.com +91-9537698982 SURAT YES
27 A/W/02818 Divyesh Jayantilal Desai divyeshdesai68@yahoo.in +91-9824147297 SURAT YES YES YES
28 L/W/08259 Divyeshbharatkumar Modi divyeshmodi.surveyor@gmail.com +91-9824760153 SURAT YES YES YES YES
29 A/W/02825 Dungore Firdaus Ardeshir fdungore@yahoo.com +91-9824110504 SURAT YES YES
30 F/W/01406 Gunvant K Jadav girish28174@gmail.com .+91-9824066803 SURAT YES YES YES
31 F/W/01942 Harendra Kalidas Parekh harenparekhsurveyor@yahoo.co.in +91-9824110727 SURAT YES YES YES
32 A/W/01533 Hareshkumar Rasiklal Mistry hareshrm2003@yahoo.co.in +91-9825136432 SURAT YES
33 F/W/02764 Harshad Maganbhai Patel hp.surveyor@yahoo.in +91-9824115422 SURAT YES YES YES
34 F/W/02580 Hemant Indravadan Indravadan Pandya hpandyaco@yahoo.com +91-9426807658 SURAT YES YES YES YES YES
35 A/W/08481 Hemant Kumar Gupta hkguptain@yahoo.com +91-9460121567 SURAT YES YES
36 A/W/01421 Hemantkumar R Panchal hemant.panchal@ymail.com +91-9824475769 SURAT YES YES YES
37 A/W/03456 Hiral Kumar Chimanbhai Panchal hiralcpanchal@yahoo.co.in +91-9879044308 SURAT YES YES YES
38 L/W/06719 Hirenkumar Parbhubhai Patel hiren3288@gmail.com +91-9428161403 NAVSARI YES YES
39 A/W/01832 Hosang Yazdi Bhagwagar hbhagwagar63@gmail.com +91-9825570002 SURAT YES
40 A/W/01550 Jatin Amrutlal Naik jatinnaiksurveyor@gmail.com +91-9824116668 GANDEVI YES YES YES
41 A/W/08806 Jay Ashokbhai Kavaiya jaykavaiya007@gmail.com +91-9727733311 CHORYASI YES
42 A./W Jayantilal M. Desai njdesai_sur@hotmail.com
43 L/W/09976 Jayeshkumar F Lad jayeshkumar.lad@outlook.com +91-9925039559 PARDI YES YES
44 A/W/02582 Jignesh Rasiklal Gandhi jigneshgandhi5779@gmail.com +91-9825809424 SURAT YES YES
45 L/W/09522 Jigneshkumar Rajnik Maisuriya maisuriyaj@ymail.com +91-9925920650 CHORYASI YES
46 L/W/06426 Jigneshkumar Subhashchandra Thakkar thakkar97@ymail.com +91-9904096492 KAMREJ YES
47 A/W/06454 Kamlesh Govindbhai Naik kanji72595@rediffmail.com .+91-9586014988 NAVSARI YES YES YES
48 A/W/06356 Kartik Rameshchandra Gandhi kartikgandhi07@gmail.com +91-9909608060 SURAT YES YES YES
49 A/W/06384 Kaushal Hemant Jhaveri kaushal23jhaveri@yahoo.co.in +91-9825775181 SURAT YES
50 A/W/01549 Maheshkumar Natubhai Patel patelmn2012@gmail.com +91-9824111773 SURAT YES YES YES

ISA MEMBER



51 F/W/02361 Mehernosh Noshir Todiwala mtodiwala@gmail.com +91-9925121316 SURAT YES YES YES
52 F/W/02357 Mehul Chunilal Patel mehulsurat@gmail.com +91-9824154660 SURAT YES YES YES
53 A/W/00928 Mehul Kumar Jasvantlal Shah mehulshahsurveyor@yahoo.co.in +91-9825492061 SURAT YES
54 A/W/02844 Milankumar Dinesh Chandra Shah milanshah.d@gmail.com +91-9825147135 SURAT YES
55 A/W/05681 Miral Shirishkumar Naik miralsnaik@gmail.com +91-9427866657 JALALPORE YES YES
56 A/W/06421 Mita  Harshal Trivedi mita_trivedisurveyor@yahoo.com +91-9925006923 SURAT YES YES YES
57 A/W/02011 Mitesh  Mohanbhai Desai msquare_desai@yahoo.co.in +91-9974677770 VALSAD YES YES YES
58 A/W/07053 Mitesh Arvindbhai Desai miteshdesai1@yahoo.com +91-9825073968 SURAT YES YES YES
59 L/W/08334 Mitul  Sanjaykumar Tamakuwala mitultamakuwala@gmail.com +91-8128260474 SURAT YES YES YES
60 A/W/03031 Naishadh Jayantilal Desai naishadhdesai@live.in +91-9824112733 SURAT YES YES YES YES YES
61 F/W/01721 Narendra Chhaganlal Patel nanimisha@yahoo.com +91-9824115397 SURAT YES YES YES
62 F/W/01718 Narendra Panwala narendra.panwala@gmail.com +91-9824113734 SURAT YES
63 A/W/01833 Nilay Kumar Kanaiyalal Desai nilay1968@yahoo.co.in +91-9824111006 SURAT YES YES YES
64 L/W/09422 Pankaj Yogeshbhai Patel pankajypatel@yahoo.com +91-9428884455 VANSDA YES YES YES
65 F/W/02939 Parimalkumar Babubhai Naik parimalnaik56@gmail.com +91-9824051946 JALALPORE YES YES YES
66 A/W/06456 Parth Hemantbhai Desai parthhdesai@yahoo.com +91-9925031548 CHIKHLI YES YES
67 L/W/09337 Parth Rajnish Desai parthd76@gmail.com +91-9924411002 SURAT YES YES YES
68 F/W/03020 Parthivkumar Nandlal Salot salot.parthiv@yahoo.co.in +91-9825058991 SURAT YES YES YES
69 L/W/09649 Phiroze Manek Madan pmmadan@hotmail.com +91-9825264678 SURAT YES YES YES
70 A/W/01548 Pratik Kumar M Desai pintu_fun@yahoo.co.in +91-9825121997 SURAT YES YES YES
71 A/W/06440 Pratik Mahendrabhai Patel pratikpatel2030@gmail.com +91-9825409952 SURAT YES
72 L/W/00115 Priten A. Khamar khamarprit@gmail.com 8758518821 SURAT YES YES YES
73 F/W/01709 Rajnish Gunvantria Desai rajnishdesai@gmail.com +91-9824111005 SURAT YES
74 F/W/01708 Rakeshkumar Gunvantbhai Desai rg.desai@rediffmail.com +91-9824145630 JALALPORE YES YES YES
75 L/W/09061 Robin Shailesh Noticewala rnoticewala@ymail.com +91-9974463799 SURAT YES
76 A/W/02581 Rupang Rajan Khansaheb rupangkhansaheb@gmail.com +91-9825115852 SURAT YES YES YES
77 F/W/01719 Sairas  Jehangirji Bhesania sairasbhesania@yahoo.co.in +91-9824114990 SURAT YES
78 F/W/01894 Samir Kumar Joshi joshisamirkumar@gmail.com +91-9824125963 SURAT YES YES YES YES YES
79 L/W/09001 Sarmil V. Patel patelsarmil@yahoo.com -9727658557 SURAT YES
80 A/W/02065 Shadab Chakkiwala shadab_chakkiwala@hotmail.com 9824163495 SURAT YES YES YES
81 A/W/02702 Shaishav R Agravat shaishavagravat@gmail.com +91-9924120797 SURAT YES
82 L/W/09963 Shivshankar Gyan Yadav yadavshivshankar437@gmail.com +91-9998507925 SURAT YES
83 L/W/09076 Sunny Bhadreshkumar Pittalwala pittalwala.sunny@gmail.com +91-9408116042 SURAT YES YES YES
84 L/W/09084 Sushil Kumar Phophalia sushilp_1991@yahoo.com +91-9374700571 SURAT YES YES
85 L/W/06425 Umang Nandkumar Desai umang.desai2003@gmail.com +91-9879587745 NAVSARI YES YES
86 F/W/01713 Urvaksh Aspi Ghadiali urvaksh.ghadiali@gmail.com +91-9824293925 SURAT YES YES YES
87 A/W/07062 Vachan Babubhai Patel vachanpatel_1575@yahoo.co.in +91-9879333444 SURAT YES YES
88 F/W/02955 Vibhudatt Chhotalal Khatri vibhudatt@hotmail.com +91-9824110464 BARDOLI YES YES YES
89 L/W/08917 Vijaylaxmi Anand Gupta vijaylaxmianandgupta@gmail.com +91-9427576162 SURAT YES YES
90 L/W/09194 Vikas Chandrakant Modi vikas.modi63@gmail.com +91-7573885335 SURAT YES YES
91 A/W/01715 Vimal Rameshchandra Joshi vjsurveyor@rediffmail.com +91-9824111003 SURAT YES YES YES YES YES
92 F/W/02681 Vipul Indubhai Shah vipulishah@engineer.com +91-9825117971 SURAT YES YES YES YES YES
93 L/W/09729 Virang Rameshchandra Patel virang1811@gmail.com +91-8511103484 SURAT YES
94 A/W/06452 Vivek Moghabhai Desai desaivivek29@gmail.com +91-9879666447 SURAT YES
95 A/W02959 Zersis Aspi Ghadiali zersis.ghadiali@gmail.com +91-9824157496 SURAT YES YES YES
96 F/W/01397 Zubin Bomi Mistry zbmistry@hotmail.com +91-9824111138 SURAT YES YES YES


